
1 COGNE TANCREDI (ESF MEGEVE)
32 GRUPPER PAUL (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

17 MERMOUD ZACCHARY (ESF CONTAMINES (LES))
16 MOUTET LEO (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER CHANTEMERL)

9 HORST BRUNO (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

24 ROUFET MAXIME (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

25 BACON HUGO (ESF ARACHES LES CARROZ)

8 VOIRE TÉO (ESF MANIGOD)

5 SANGALI ERWIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))
28 MARTIN TEULE AYMERIC (ESF VARS)

21 DUPLAN FRIBOURG POL (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

12 PERRIER QUENTIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

13 STELANDRE GUILLAUME (ESF MERIBEL)

20 MOREL COSME (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

29 GUTIEREZ NOE (ESF SAISIES (LES))
4 MORIN PIERRE HENRI (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

3 DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)
30 PAILLOUX VICTOR (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

19 BELAID NOE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

14 COMERRO GREGORIO (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

11 GERMAIN HUGO (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER CHANTEMERL)

22 SUBTIL THIBAULT (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

27 MEURICE TOM (ESF ARCS 1800 (LES))
6 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

7 BOVIER LAPIERRE TRISTAN (ESF CREST VOLAND)
26 BARET THIBAULT (ESF ISOLA 2000)

23 RIVIER MAXENCE (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

10 ZIADI NICOLAS (ESF CREST VOLAND)

15 JEAN PIERRE ALEXANDRE (ESF MEGEVE)

18 DEMESMAEKER HENRI (ESF SAISIES (LES))

31 ARQUE SAMUEL (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))
2 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN (ESF ARCS 1800 (LES))

1 COGNE TANCREDI

1.001

16 MOUTET LEO

1.001

9 HORST BRUNO

1.001

8 VOIRE TÉO

0.653

5 SANGALI ERWIN

0.069

12 PERRIER QUENTIN

0.659

13 STELANDRE GUILLAUME

0.133

4 MORIN PIERRE HENRI

0.499

3 DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR

0.395

14 COMERRO GREGORIO

0.759

11 GERMAIN HUGO

0.399

6 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO

1.001

7 BOVIER LAPIERRE TRISTAN

0.238

10 ZIADI NICOLAS

1.001

15 JEAN PIERRE ALEXANDRE

0.117

2 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

0.001

1 COGNE TANCREDI

1.001

8 VOIRE TÉO

0.372

12 PERRIER QUENTIN

0.038

13 STELANDRE GUILLAUME

0.514

3 DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR

0.425

6 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO

0.511

10 ZIADI NICOLAS

0.466

2 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

1.001

1 COGNE TANCREDI

0.663

13 STELANDRE GUILLAUME

0.009

3 DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR

1.001

2 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

0.083

13 STELANDRE GUILLAUME

0.356

3 DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR

0.668

3 DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR

 - 1 -

0.328

13 STELANDRE GUILLAUME

 - 2 -

1 COGNE TANCREDI

 - 3 -

0.185

2 EYMARD ZEPHIRIN

 - 4 -

POUSSINS 
DOSSARDS BLEUS

Podium

- 1 - DE KEPPER BALTHAZAR (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

- 2 - STELANDRE GUILLAUME (ESF MERIBEL)

- 3 - COGNE TANCREDI (ESF MEGEVE)

- 4 - EYMARD ZEPHIRIN (ESF ARCS 1800 (LES))


